Adult
In Symphony
DVD'S
Total
Juvenile
Symphony
Other
Total
Total Circulation:
In-house Use
New Borrowers:
In City
In County
Reciprocal (TBLC)
Reciprocal (LkOsO)
Total new borrowers:|

Programs:
Number of Programs
Adult
Juvenile
YA
Total programs:
Attendance
Adult
Juvenile
YA

Total Attendance: |
Computer Usage:

Number of users|

Reference Questions

Traditional

Virtual

Phone Calls

People

October

907
1098
2005

605
69

674
2679

21

25

637

80

171
1183

November

626
994
1620

657
51
708
2328

22
32

54

565

80

126
1399

Totals

1533
2092

5007

20

15

26
53

79

1202

160

297
2582
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